8
RFHB COMPACT LED HIGH BAY
DESCRIPTION
The RFHB fixture from REVO Lighting is a compact and affordable LED high bay solution designed for warehouse and indus-
trial applications. It features field-selectable lumen output and color temperatures, multiple mounting options, and is sen-
sor-ready making it versatile and easy to customize for various lighting needs. With an efficacy of over 150 lumens per watt
and a rated life of 134,000 hours, the RFHB ensures long-lasting, energy-efficient performance.
FEATURES CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL

/
WIRE
GUARD
/
WARRANTY
Options Available
/
TAA
RFHB COMPACT LED HIGH BAY
© Copyright REVO Lighting 2023
REVO Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications change frequently.
We reserve the right to change product specifications without notice. Contact REVO for the latest product information.
POWERED BY
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
MODEL NUMBER INPUT WATTAGES LUMEN OUTPUTS* EFFICACY
RFHB/17/115WS/CS/HB 78W / 92W / 115W 11,700 / 13,800 / ≥150 LPW
RFHB/17/135WS/CS/HBD 100W / 115W / 135W 15,000 / 17,250 / ≥150 LPW
RFHB/23/185WS/CS/HBD 90W / 130W / 185W 13,500 / 19,500 / ≥150 LPW
RFHB/23/200WS/CS/HBD 155W / 185W / 200W 23,250 / 27,750 / ≥150 LPW
RFHB/31/270WS/CS/HBD 200W / 230W / 270W 30,000 / 34,500 / ≥150 LPW
RFHB/43/400WS/CS/HBD 270W / 340W / 400W 40,500 / 51,000 / ≥150 LPW
HBD
General High Bay
Distribution
NAD